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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  
 

Product Description:   PLASTIC DEFIBRILLATOR WALL CASE W/ ALARM 

Part Number: 4400-DA 

Style: SMALL, SINGLE DOOR 

 
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:  

White case made of corrosion resistant ABS plastic and high 
visibility defibrillator graphics. Special features include 6" x 10" 
(15.2 cm x 25.4 cm) window and right-hand door opening. 
Three optional slide-in shelves. Comes with 9-volt battery 
powered alarm that goes off when the door is opened. 

 
 
 

CONSTRUCTION:  

Door:  Single    hinged, riveted, white color 
Seal:  Buna-N Rubber 

Material: Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS) with 
ultraviolet inhibitors 

Case:  Black color 

 
WINDOW:  

Material: Cast Acrylic, Clear 

Size:  8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 30.4 cm) 

 
ALARM:  

Power supply:  9VDC (Battery) 
 Loudness: 130 Decibel 
 
SHELF: (Sold Separately)  
Slots:   Case has three slots for shelf position 
Material:  Clear cast acrylic 
Part No:  4511-00 sold by each 
Size:   12¾” x 12¼” x 6¼” (32.3 cm x 31.1 cm x 15.8 cm) 
 
DIMENSIONS: 

Exterior Interior Weight 
Width Depth Height Width Depth Height Shipping Product 

14”  
(35.5 cm) 

9½” 
(23.4 cm) 

18”  
(45.7 cm) 

12” 
(30.4 cm) 

7½” 
(19.05 cm) 

16” 
(40.6 cm) 

6 lbs. 
(2.7 kg) 

4 lbs. 
(1.8 kg) 

 
 


