



SPECIFICATIONS

Product Description: PLASTIC DEFIBRILLATOR WALL CASE W/ ALARM

Part Number: 4400-DA

Style: SMALL, SINGLE DOOR

GENERAL DESCRIPTION:

White case made of corrosion resistant ABS plastic and high visibility defibrillatorgraphics. Special features include 6" x 10" (15.2 cm x 25.4 cm) window and right-hand door opening. Three optional slide-in shelves. Comes with 9-volt battery powered alarm that goes off when the door is opened.

CONSTRUCTION:

Door: Single hinged, riveted, white color

Seal: Buna-N Rubber

Material: Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)with

ultraviolet inhibitors

Case: Black color

WINDOW:

Material: Cast Acrylic, Clear

Size: 8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 30.4 cm)

ALARM:

Power supply: 9VDC (Battery) Loudness: 130 Decibel

SHELF: (Sold Separately)

Slots: Case has three slots for shelf position

Material: Clear cast acrylic Part No: 4511-00 sold by each

Size: 12¾" x 12¼" x 6¼" (32.3 cm x 31.1 cm x 15.8 cm)

DIMENSIONS:

Exterior			Interior			Weight	
Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Shipping	Product
14"	91/2"	18"	12"	7½"	16"	6 lbs.	4 lbs.
(35.5 cm)	(23.4 cm)	(45.7 cm)	(30.4 cm)	(19.05 cm)	(40.6 cm)	(2.7 kg)	(1.8 kg)

1360 Shiloh Church Road Piedmont, SC 29673 864-846-8740 800-622-3530 FAX: 800-362-7231 <u>www.allegrosafety.com</u>

Rev F 10-29-19